For Immediate assistance
E-mail: geoff.rondeau@danahermotion.com
Tel. North America: +1 716 531-7110
Torque Feedback Device
Cost Effective High Quality Tactile Interface
Description
The new Torque Feedback Device (TFD) provides a

  Torque Feedback Device
How to order
*Case diameter
** Rated Torque availability
2.5 (Nm)  - TFD30 only
5.0 (Nm) - TFD30 & TFD40
9.0 (Nm) - TFD40 only
12.0 (Nm) - TFD40 only
Encoder
01	 =	 Magnetic Encoder
02	 = 	 Optical Encoder
03	 =	 Custom Encoder
TFD - 30 - 025 - 12 - 01 - 001
Series
	 TDF	 =	 Torque
			   Feedback
			   Device
Frame Size*
	 30	 =	 3.25 (83)
	 40	 =	 4.20 (106.7)
Coil Voltage
12	 =	 12VDC
24	 =	 24VDC
36	 =	 36VDC
48	 =	 48VDC
Rated Torque**
025	 =	 2.5 (Nm)
050	 =	 5.0 (Nm)
090	 =	 9.0 (Nm)
120	 =	 12.0 (Nm)
Custom
Mechanical
001	 =	 Standard
XXX	 = Custom